)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 01:05:23 pm

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

S 0466 General Bill, By Moore
Similar (H 3503)
Summary: Personalized license plates issued to federal commissioners or boards

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 56-3-2010, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
THE ISSUANCE OF PERSONALIZED LICENSE PLATES BY THE DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES, SO AS TO
PROVIDE THAT PERSONALIZED LICENSE PLATES ISSUED TO MEMBERS OF FEDERAL COMMISSIONS AND BOARDS
EXPIRE JANUARY THIRTY-FIRST EACH YEAR IN WHICH A NEW SESSION OF THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY BEGINS.

02/09/05
02/09/05
04/19/05
04/20/05
04/21/05
04/26/05
04/26/05

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-16

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-16

Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-10

Read second time SJ-22

Read third time and sent to House SJ-11

Introduced and read first time HJ-12

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-12

Page 1 of 1



