

## Session 116 - (2005-2006)

### S 0466 General Bill, By Moore

*Similar (H 3503)*

**Summary:** Personalized license plates issued to federal commissioners or boards

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 56-3-2010, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE ISSUANCE OF PERSONALIZED LICENSE PLATES BY THE DEPARTMENT OF MOTOR VEHICLES, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT PERSONALIZED LICENSE PLATES ISSUED TO MEMBERS OF FEDERAL COMMISSIONS AND BOARDS EXPIRE JANUARY THIRTY-FIRST EACH YEAR IN WHICH A NEW SESSION OF THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY BEGINS.

02/09/05	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-16
02/09/05	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-16
04/19/05	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-10
04/20/05	Senate	Read second time SJ-22
04/21/05	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-11
04/26/05	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-12
04/26/05	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-12